75
XL16
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
The XL16 series is characterized by a single LED source with high-level
performance. For this reason, it is a widely used product specifically developed
as an alternative to the retrofit 50 mm halogen spots. It is perfectly suitable for
all those situations where are needed high light output, flexibility to choose

Body Lens Heat-Sink
76
HOW TO ORDER
Order code example: xL16-15W006WW2
 xL16  XL16
xL16
 10W  10 W
 15W  15 W
 006  6°
 020  20°
 035  35°
 WW2  Warm white 2800K
 WW3  Warm white 3200K
 NW4   Neutral white 4200K
 CW5   Cold white 5500K
PowerModel
-
Optic Colour
SPECIFICATIONS
High power
1x CREE XHP-70
Up to 1500 lm
2800 - 3200 - 4200 - 5500 K
2 step MacAdam ellipses
>90 (2800 - 3200 K), >80 (4200 - 5500 K)
n.a.
Constant voltage
24 Vdc
10 / 15 W
Cable 2x0.5mmq L=0,5 m
Anti-corrosion aluminium
Anodization
PMMA
TIR
n.a.
Passive
IP20
III
0,2 Kg
See technical drawing
-25 / +70 °C
50.000 hrs
Recessed with accessories
Performance
Electrical
Phisical
XL16
LED type
LED nr. and model
Total lumen output (at 85°C)
Colour temperature
Binning
CRI
Other colours
Supply type
Supply value
Maximum power consumption
Connection
Body material
Body finish
Optic material
Optic type
Screen material
Dissipation
Protection rating
Class
Weight
Dimensions
Operating temperature range
MTBF (LM80)
Mounting
INTERIORS